LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai)

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

06.11.2022
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ (+opts) ABANI Taslim (14, NOR) USM BLAINVILLAISE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ +10pts) ANDRE Manon (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
v/ (+opts) CHALES Margaux (14, NOR) CAEN JUDO GYM
CADETS M CM -
@ (20pts) AMOURETTE Arthur (14, NOR) J.CFALAISIEN
v/ (+opts) LEPELTIER Maxence (14, NOR) ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM v
v/ (+30pts) BIENVENU Mathis (14, NOR) JC DE BELLENGREVILLE
v/ +10pts) D AIGREMONT Matthieu (14, NOR) ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE
v/ (+40pts) DOLIGEZ Emile (14, NOR) ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE
v/ (+40pts) KARACOBAN llhan (14, NOR) AJI.Q. CAEN
v/ (opts) LEPELTIER Paul (14, NOR) ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE
v



(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

MEDIANI Theo (14, NOR)
RAPEAUD Mathis (14, NOR)
RENAUD Kylian (14, NOR)

VAUBAILLON Kyllian (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
ANGOT Maxime (14, NOR)

MONTFORT Tanguy (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
GROULT Laurent (14, NOR)
PALPACUER Pierre (14, NOR)

SEVERE Yohan (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

FAUDAIS Sylvain (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

SEVERE Yohan (14, NOR)

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO

J.C.FALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

SECTION JUDO CAGNY

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

SECTION JUDO CAGNY



